
Fish Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frattarolo Giovanni (13/227) 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0

Di Monte Michele Pio (13/222) 2 6 2 4 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 3 3 8 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 6 0 0

Maiorano Andrea (13/224) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 5 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Di Perna Michele Pio (13/225) 4 6 4 8 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 3 9 2 3 2 3 4 7 2 0 0 0

Anania Andrea Giovanni (13/223) 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Anania Davide Carmine (13/226) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Maccarone  Michele  (13/244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Russi Michele (13/133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frattarolo Giovanni 13/227 48 95 1,98

Di Monte Michele Pio 13/222 39 70 1,79

Maiorano Andrea 13/224 24 55 2,29

Di Perna Michele Pio 13/225 31 47 1,52

Anania Andrea Giovanni 13/223 24 27 1,12

Anania Davide Carmine 13/226 13 14 1,08

Maccarone  Michele 13/244 9 10 1,11

Russi Michele 13/133 4 7 1,75

Secciolandia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cerrone Matteo (13/145) 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12

Iannone Pasquale (13/238) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 3 6 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefania Valentino Pasquale 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 10

Donataccio Pasquale (13/232) 4 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 7

Iannone Pasquale (13/234) 4 5 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5

Iannone Samuele (13/237) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cilenti Nazario (13/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Pelusi Aldo (13/239) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Draicchio Rocco (13/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerrone Matteo 13/145 42 93 2,21

Iannone Pasquale 13/238 25 46 1,84

Stefania Valentino 13/233 28 43 1,54

Donataccio Pasquale 13/232 30 39 1,30

Iannone Pasquale 13/234 27 36 1,33

Iannone Samuele 13/237 19 25 1,32

Cilenti Nazario 13/081 7 17 2,43

Pelusi Aldo 13/239 9 9 1,00

Draicchio Rocco 13/241 5 8 1,60

Cagnano Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stefania Antonio (13/078) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 3

Tenace Matteo (13/088) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5

Rendina Alessio Antonio (13/149) 2 5 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 7 0 0

Menini Francesco Pio (13/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 0

Gheorghe  Paraschiv (13/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gravina Alessandro (13/236) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4

Popa Eduard Marian (13/177) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefania Giuseppe (13/188) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefania Antonio 13/078 48 65 1,35

Tenace Matteo 13/088 25 38 1,52

Rendina Alessio Antonio 13/149 30 27 0,90

Menini Francesco Pio 13/240 18 21 1,17

Gheorghe  Paraschiv 13/213 18 20 1,11

Gravina Alessandro 13/236 32 18 0,56

Popa Eduard Marian 13/177 11 15 1,36

Stefania Giuseppe 13/188 10 9 0,90

Bad Girls Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Castelluccia Maria Enza (13/197) 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 3

Tancredi Giuseppina Grazia (13/138) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4

Santucci Alessia (13/137) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 4

Quagliano Martina (13/136) 4 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ferraro Anna (13/209) 4 5 3 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maggio Mariantonietta (13/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castelluccia Maria Enza 13/197 46 69 1,50

Tancredi Giuseppina 13/138 38 60 1,58

Santucci Alessia 13/137 44 59 1,34

Quagliano Martina 13/136 27 21 0,78

Ferraro Anna 13/209 21 20 0,95

Di Maggio Mariantonietta 13/139 16 6 0,38



Vico Kings

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellantuono Domenico (13/157) 4 2 3 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 1

D'Ambrosio Rocco (13/172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Iavicoli Vincenzo (13/231) 4 8 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 0 3 8 0 0 2 0

Di Corcia Pasquale (13/151) 2 3 1 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 2 4 10 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Della Malva Rocco (13/229) 4 5 4 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 2 3 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

Cilenti Daniel (13/230) 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

Muscio Alessandro (13/124) 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellantuono Domenico 13/157 41 51 1,24

D'Ambrosio Rocco 13/172 21 39 1,86

Iavicoli Vincenzo 13/231 39 39 1,00

Di Corcia Pasquale 13/151 22 32 1,45

Della Malva Rocco 13/229 34 24 0,71

Cilenti Daniel 13/230 20 16 0,80

Muscio Alessandro 13/124 15 11 0,73

Smile Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Perna Antonio (13/187) 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 12

Simone Antonio (13/131) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 2 4

Di Viesti Francesco Pio (13/132) 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 10 2 6

Coccia  Rocco Pio (13/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 6

De Filippis Maria (13/128) 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Gallo Federica (13/135) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6

Di Viesti Milena (13/147) 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trombetta Giovanni (13/186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Perna Antonio 13/187 46 115 2,50

Simone Antonio 13/131 34 68 2,00

Di Viesti Francesco Pio 13/132 32 54 1,69

Coccia  Rocco Pio 13/134 24 43 1,79

De Filippis Maria 13/128 20 24 1,20

Gallo Federica 13/135 20 21 1,05

Di Viesti Milena 13/147 16 20 1,25

Trombetta Giovanni 13/186 0 0 0,00

I Buongustai Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Blasio Giuseppe Giovanni 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 2 4 12

Castelluccia Domenico Giuseppe 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 8 2 5 4 7 2 4

Russi Michele (13/168) 1 3 0 0 2 4 4 11 2 4 2 3 4 12 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 2 2 4

Castelluccia Alessandro (13/169) 3 9 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 3 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 4 2 2 2 6

Basanisi Giuseppe (13/170) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 1 2 3 4 7

Ventrella Antonio (13/167) 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Blasio Giuseppe 13/171 39 90 2,31

Castelluccia Domenico 13/095 36 77 2,14

Russi Michele 13/168 35 71 2,03

Castelluccia Alessandro 13/169 29 57 1,97

Basanisi Giuseppe 13/170 34 50 1,47

Ventrella Antonio 13/167 19 21 1,11


